1000 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE No. 32
TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 397—continued
APPROVALS—continued
Rates of Duty Effective
Part
Port Tariff Goods II | List
Item No. Normal Pref., Ref. { No.| From To*
viscometers, porosimeters, expansion meters); instru-
ments and apparatus for measuring or checking
quantities of heat, light or sound (such as photo-
meters (including exposure meters), calorimeters);
microtomes:
Other 397, 1/7/78 30/9/86
WN | 90.26.019 | Kent Helix mferentlal water meters, viz: . Free Free 99
(a) Kent Helix 2000 meter excluding 50 mm, 80 mm, 397, 1/11/79 30/6/86
100 mm (2 in., 3 in. and 4 in.)
(b) Kent Helix 2000 meter with nylon coated body.. 397 1/11/79 30/6/86
(c) Kent Helix 2000 meter with bronze body 397, 1/11/79 30/6/86
(d) Kent Helix irrigation meter 397 1/11/79 30/6/86
(e) Kent Helix 2000 R meter and ancillary 1nstruments 3971 1/11/79 30/6/86
viz: rate of flow, remote totaliser, batching unit
and chart recorders
(f) Kent Helix Type I.M. Hot water meters 397 1/11/79 30/6/86
WN | 90.28.009 | Shinko temperature controllers and indicators Free Free 99 397 1/12/79 30/9/86
WN | 90.29.000 | Spinner directional coupler 1.7-24 GHz, Type Free Free 99 | 397 1/11/79 30/9/86
BN75-25-51

*Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If
continuation of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least six weeks prior
to the date of expiry.

Decisions Cancelled:

30.03.031
30.03.039 [
H.O.
H.O.
H.O.
WN | 39.02.125
H.O. | 40.09.001
WN | 48.07.131
H.O. | 73.36.000
WN | 73.40.069
WN | 84.13.000
WN | 84.13.000
WN | 84.13.000
WN | 84.18.039
WN | 85.01
WN | 85.19.009
WN | 85.19.009
WN Chapter
87
WN Chapter
87
WN | 87.06.041
CH | 90.24.011

MISCELLANEOUS

Medicaments:
Flaomaycin. . .powder
Histryl. . .capsules

Stilboestrol...C
Extruded. . .belts
Gates. . .hose
Dialiyl. . . paper
Solid. . .stoves
Stainless. . . discs
Burners. . .furnaces
Burners. . .furnaces:
EXCLUDING:
Automatic. ..5.9 watts ..
Stokers:
Chain grate
Mechanical. . . boilers
Overfeed. . . Types
Petrol. . .seats
Electric. . .mounted
Circuit. . .100 amps
Terasaki. . .480V
Brakes. . .vehicles: ..
NOTE: Identifiable. .
Seals. . . vehicles

.item

Cups. . .fluid
Aqua-metro. . .types:
ZQR.. WWQM-CAZ

76

69
172
231
197
378
221

80

80,

58
356
58
86
177
308
223

340

53
354

Dated at Wellington this 2nd day of April 1980.

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs.



