Decisions Cancelled:

## THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

## TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 397-continued

APPROVALS—continued

Port			Rates of Duty		Part		Effective	
	Tariff Item No.	Goods	Normal	Pref.	II Ref.	List No.	From	To*
WN	90.26.019	viscometers, porosimeters, expansion meters); instruments and apparatus for measuring or checking quantities of heat, light or sound (such as photometers (including exposure meters), calorimeters); microtomes:  Other	Free	Free	99	397 397 397 397 397 397	1/7/78 1/11/79 1/11/79 1/11/79 1/11/79 1/11/79	30/9/86 30/6/86 30/6/86 30/6/86 30/6/86
WN WN	90.28.009 90.29.000	and chart recorders  (f) Kent Helix Type I.M. Hot water meters  Shinko temperature controllers and indicators  Spinner directional coupler 1.7 – 2.4 GHz, Type	Free Free	Free Free	99 99	397 397 397	1/11/79 1/12/79 1/11/79	30/6/86 30/9/86 30/9/86
WN	90.29.000	Spinner directional coupler 1.7 – 2.4 GHz, Type BN75–25–51	Free	Free	99	397	1/11/79	3

<sup>\*</sup>Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If continuation of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least six weeks prior to the date of expiry.

## MISCELLANEOUS

		•										
	30.03.031	Medicaments:				1	1		1	1 1		1
	30.03.039											
H.O.		Flaomaycinpowder						• •		76		
H.O.		Histrylcapsules					• •			2		
H.O.		StilboestrolC		• •						69	• • .	
WN	39.02.125	Extrudedbelts		• •				••		172		
H.O.	40.09.001	Gateshose					• •	• •		231		<b></b>
WN	48.07.131	Diallylpaper								197		••
H.O.	73.36.000	Solidstoves						• •		378		
WN	73.40.069	Stainlessdiscs								221		••
WN	84.13.000	Burnersfurnaces								80		••
WN	84.13.000	Burnersfurnaces:		• •				••				
		EXCLUDING:					1					
		Automatic5.9 watts								80		••
WN	84.13.000	Stokers:						• •				
		Chain grate					]			58		
		Mechanicalboilers					İ			356	•	••
		OverfeedTypes								58		
WN	84.18.039	Petrolseats							••	86	]	
WN	85.01	Electricmounted								177		• •
WN	85.19.009	Circuit100 amps		• •					:	308	.,	• •
WN	85.19.009	Terasaki480V				]			· • • ]	223	••	• •
WN	Chapter	Brakesvehicles:						.,				
	87	NOTE: Identifiableite	m									
WN	Chapter	Sealsvehicles								340	••	• •
	87					İ	Ì					
WN	87.06.041	Cupsfluid		• •	• •					53		• •
CH	90.24.011	Aqua-metrotypes:			• •	]		••		354	••	• •
		ZQRWWQM-CAZ				-	-					

Dated at Wellington this 2nd day of April 1980.